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Position

Public Works Director
Engineering Manager
Senior Civil Engineer
Senior Civil Engineer
Senior Civil Engineer
Associate Civil Engineer
Resident Engineer
Resident Engineer
Engineering Technician |
Resident Engineer
Assistant Engineer
Engineering Technician |
Engineering Technician |

Engineering Intern

Other Positions Held City
Truckee
Truckee
Truckee
Truckee
Truckee
Truckee
Truckee
Truckee
Truckee
Truckee
Truckee
Truckee
Truckee

Truckee

Department

Public Works/Engineering
Public Works/Engineering
Public Works/Engineering
Public Works/Engineering
Public Works/Engineering
Public Works/Engineering
Public Works/Engineering
Public Works/Engineering
Public Works/Engineering
Public Works/Engineering
Public Works/Engineering
Public Works/Engineering
Public Works/Engineering
Public Works/Engineering

Total Wages

$212,725
$141,182
$129,430
$127,074
$126,677
$92,217
$45,025
$43,444
$43,200
$43,093
$42,784
$5,850
$5,723
$5,715



