	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Public Works Director		Truckee	Public Works/Engineering	\$212,725
2.	Engineering Manager		Truckee	Public Works/Engineering	\$141,182
3.	Senior Civil Engineer		Truckee	Public Works/Engineering	\$129,430
4.	Senior Civil Engineer		Truckee	Public Works/Engineering	\$127,074
5.	Senior Civil Engineer		Truckee	Public Works/Engineering	\$126,677
6.	Associate Civil Engineer		Truckee	Public Works/Engineering	\$92,217
7.	Resident Engineer		Truckee	Public Works/Engineering	\$45,025
8.	Resident Engineer		Truckee	Public Works/Engineering	\$43,444
9.	Engineering Technician I		Truckee	Public Works/Engineering	\$43,200
10.	Resident Engineer		Truckee	Public Works/Engineering	\$43,093
11.	Assistant Engineer		Truckee	Public Works/Engineering	\$42,784
12.	Engineering Technician I		Truckee	Public Works/Engineering	\$5,850
13.	Engineering Technician I		Truckee	Public Works/Engineering	\$5,723
14.	Engineering Intern		Truckee	Public Works/Engineering	\$5,715